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Cambridge (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online

Auction - Taylor Cres (CONDO)

Auction Opens. Fri, Jan 20 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0022
0023
0024
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034

Title

Pyrex and Glassware

China

Bedroom lamps

Glassware

Tea Set

Glassware

Poinsettia Ceramic Canisters
MIisc. Tea sets

Glass and Ceramic ware
Misc. Glass and Copper ware
Children'sitems

Garden type items

Green and White China
Small Appliances

White wicker headboard
White wicker dresser

White wicker dresser

White wicker corner shelf
Oak corner entertainment unit
Dining set

Portable air conditioner
2-piece luggage set

4 piece luggage set

Nintendo DS - Pink

Green chair

Microwave

White wicker mirror

JBL speaker

Wall hangings

Trisha Romance print "Garden Retreat"
Trisha Romance print "Taking Turns'
Trisha Romance print "Heart to Heart"

Auction Closes. Thu, Jan 26 9:00pm ET

Lot

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047

Title

S. Deaville print "Mother's Day Bougquet"
Trisha Romance poster "The Museum"

Wall Hanging
Assorted Cookware

Vintage Gloves and Black Beaded Clutch
Counter stools and small vacuum
Wendy Fleury print "Evening on the Porch"

Framed Alan Newman prints

Salesman sample " Superior" stove

Hard-sided suitcase
Miscellaneous linens

Assorted kitchen pots and pans
Magazine Rack and Shelves
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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